TIME

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:25

7:45

8:10

8:15

8:30

JERSEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHOOL COUNCIL
AGENDA

Wednesday January 16, 2019
7:00 PM

WE BELIEVE IN JERSEY STUDENT SUCCESS!!

AGENDA TOPICS:

Discussion and Approval of November 2018 Minutes
Principal/Vice-Principal Report

Treasurer's Report

Jersey School Counsil Constitution - Review & discuss revision

Dance-A-Thon: Feb 15/19

~ A list of Business's that have been approached
~ Start prize list

~ Reach out to Teachers

~ Attendees for setup and Fundraiser day

~ Ideas on how to raise hype?

Other: Drop off/pick up Parking lot Safety

Other Business

Everyone
Erin/Shelley
Tammy

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

>Keep in mind: Communication - we need to use all our tools, Twitter @JPSCouncil, E-Journal

Council email: jerseyparentcouncil@gmail.com, the ability to post to The Parents

of Jersey Facebook page

Adjournment
Next Meeting Wednesday March 6 @ 7pm



